
' 1-

\ 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 51 /EE-JRN/PWD/2024-25 .. Dated : 27-02-2025 

The Execu tive Eng ineer, Jirania Division , PWD(R&B) Jirania in vi tes on behalf of the ' Government ofTripura percentage 
1·ate <>tender from the Centra l & State publ ic sector undertaki ng/enterpri se and eligible Bidders/ Firms/ Agencies of appropriate class 
1·egi stered \\·ith PWD/TTAA DC/MES/C PWD/ Ra il way/Oth er State PWD up to 3.00 P.M. on 05-03-2025 fo r the following work: 

-·-· --- ---------
SL ESTIM ATED EARNEST TIME FOR CLASS OF 
NO 

NAME OF THE WORK 
COST MONEY COMPLETION BIDDER 

ON le-T \ o: I'J2 /R/DNieT/SE-IV/PWD(R&B)/2024-25 Rs 85,64, 710.00 Rs 1,71,294.00 
Appropriate 

I 2"<1 Ca ll ) 90(N inety) Days • Class . 
-

2 
ONI e-T \ o: 194/R/DNieT/SE-IV/P'WD(R&B)/2024-25 

Rs 1 ,45,55,783.00 Rs2,9 1,116.00 
Appropriate 

2"<1 Call ) 90(N inety) Days Class 

3 D"ilc-T '\ u: 21S/R/ONicT/SE- IV/PWD(R&B)/2024-25 Rs 1,33,84,817.00 Rs 2,67,696.00 
Appropriate 

90(N inety) Days Class 
-----r ------ -

,(j)propriatc I 

-l II)\ Je-T \ u: 21 'J /Il/0\leT/SE-IV/PWD(R& B)/2024-25 Rs 1,13,69,307.00 Rs 2,27,386.00 90(N inety) Days Class -+----- ·-----
Appropriate 

~le-T 'li o: 16'!/R/ONicT/SE-IV/PWD(R&B)/2024-25 Rs I ,43 ,58,983.00 Rs 2,87,180.00 90(N inety) Days 

@=' Bi d document con be seen in the website https: // tr[Qurotenders .qov .in. W.e.f 27-02 -2025 to 05-03-2025 

@='Last Date and Time for Document Download ing and Bidding: 05-03-2025 up to 15.00 Hrs 

@=' Date and Time fo r Open ing of BID: 05-03-2025 up to 15.30 Hrs 

@=' Doc umelll Downl oadin g and Bidding at Applicati o n: https :l/tripuratenders.gov. in. 

@=' C lass of tender·er· :- Appropriate C lass . 

@=' Bid Fee: Rs. 4,000 each, Nonrefundable 

@=' All details are ava il able in the https :l/tripuratenders. gov.in . 

Note : *NO NEGOTIATION WILL BE CON DU CTED WITH THE LOWEST BIDDER* 

Class 

For and on behalf of the Governor ofTripura 

< ~o}\"P'V 
Exec utive Engi neer 

Jirani a Di visio n, PWD(R&B) 
Jirania, West Tripura 
~j i rani a@gmai I. com 


